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Letnje Prvenstvo Centralne Srbije - KOA I kolo
Leskovac, 15.5.2011

Event 5 Men, 200m Freestyle Open
15.5.2011 Results
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

15 - 16 years

1. STOJANOVIC, STEFAN 95 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 2:00.91 656
2. JOVIC, Vukasin 96 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 2:15.28 469
3. NIKOLIC, MILAN 95 Plivacki klub Leskovac 2:26.03 372
4. JOVANOVIC, Nikola 95 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 2:28.63 353
5. PETROVIC, STEFAN 96 Plivacki klub Leskovac 2:29.75 345
6. RADONJIC, Dusan 96 Pk ,,mladost,, Lucani 2:34.66 314
7. MILANOVIC, Nikola 95 Plivacki klub Jagodina 2:39.98 283
8. PAVLOVIC, Aleksandar 95 PVK Kraljevo 3:02.90 190

17 - 18 years

1. BOZINOVIC, Milos 94 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 2:09.98 528
2. DIDIC, DIMITRIJE 94 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 2:13.07 492
3. GRBO, Dimitrije 93 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 2:13.66 486
4. VUCIC, Nikola 94 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 2:16.10 460
5. HRISTOV, Aleksa 93 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 2:19.32 429
6. KOSTIC, Luka 94 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 2:29.08 350
7. KALJEVIC, Nikola 93 PVK Kraljevo 2:33.30 322

19 years and older

1. NESTOROVIC, DARKO 90 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 3:08.50 173

Open

1. STOJANOVIC, STEFAN 95 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 2:00.91 656
2. BOZINOVIC, Milos 94 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 2:09.98 528
3. DIDIC, DIMITRIJE 94 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 2:13.07 492
4. GRBO, Dimitrije 93 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 2:13.66 486
5. JOVIC, Vukasin 96 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 2:15.28 469
6. VUCIC, Nikola 94 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 2:16.10 460
7. HRISTOV, Aleksa 93 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 2:19.32 429
8. NIKOLIC, MILAN 95 Plivacki klub Leskovac 2:26.03 372
9. JOVANOVIC, Nikola 95 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 2:28.63 353

10. KOSTIC, Luka 94 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 2:29.08 350
11. PETROVIC, STEFAN 96 Plivacki klub Leskovac 2:29.75 345
12. KALJEVIC, Nikola 93 PVK Kraljevo 2:33.30 322
13. POREDEN, Mirko 99 Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000" 2:34.29 316
14. RADONJIC, Dusan 96 Pk ,,mladost,, Lucani 2:34.66 314
15. MILANOVIC, Nikola 95 Plivacki klub Jagodina 2:39.98 283
16. PAVLOVIC, Aleksandar 95 PVK Kraljevo 3:02.90 190
17. NESTOROVIC, DARKO 90 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 3:08.50 173


